City and County of San Francisco Department of Public Works TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID: 1000016646

CONTRACT TITLE: PW 900 INNES RMDTN PRJ

FULL TITLE: 900 INNES REMEDIATION (REBID)

BIDS RECEIVED: December 2, 2020

BIDDERS (in the order received & opene	d): SBE Status Claimed	Base Bid Price	Alternate 1	Total Bid Price
CF Contracting, Inc.	SBE/DBE	\$8,298,800.00	\$500,000.00	\$8,798,800.00
Rubecon Builders	SBE/DBE	\$7,099,700.00	\$208,176.00	\$7,307,876.00
Brannon Corporation	SBE/DBE	\$8,606,062.00	\$165,000.00	\$8,771,062.00
% o	Average Bid:	\$8,001,520.67	\$291,058.67	\$8,292,579.33
	Engineer's Estimate:	\$6,000,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$6,100,000.00
	% of Engineer's Estimate:	133.36%	291.06%	135.94%
	f Engineer's Estimate vs. Low Price Received	118.33%	165.00%	119.80%

The following announcement was made prior to bid opening: "The Construction Budget for this Project is \$6,300,000.00, and the priority of alternates is as follows: 1"

= Indicates a correction of the bid price after review.

Charlene Angsuco
Selormey Dzikunu
Regina Chan
Julia Laue

Alaric Degrafinried Fernando Cisneros Patrick Rivera Albert Ko Ronald Alameida Dan Mauer Laura Tanigawa Phil Ginsburg Toks Ajike Chris Vergara Ken Nim Nicolas King All Bidders

For complete subcontractor listings, check:

https://bidopportunities.apps.sfdpw.org/CaseLoad/Details/2254

December 2, 2020

cc:

Contract ID:	1000016646
Contract Title:	PW 900 INNES RMDTN PRJ
Full Title:	900 INNES REMEDIATION (REBID)
Bid Date:	December 2, 2020

				05.0		D. I D		Brannon
				CF Contracting, Inc.		Rubecon Builders		Corporation
BID ITEMS	QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1		LS		\$200,000.00		\$87,500.00		\$320,000.00
2		LS		\$68,000.00		\$54,500.00		\$269,700.00
3		LS		\$800,000.00		\$569,300.00		\$1,186,000.00
4 5		LS LS		\$473,500.00		\$94,900.00		\$46,000.00
5				\$179,000.00		\$67,900.00		\$36,000.00
6	4,200	US SHORT TON	\$70.00	\$294,000.00	\$60.00	\$252,000.00	\$54.00	\$226,800.00
7	130	US SHORT TON	\$160.00	\$20,800.00	\$340.00	\$44,200.00	\$500.00	\$65,000.00
8	350	US SHORT TON	\$164.00	\$57,400.00	\$250.00	\$87,500.00	\$230.00	\$80,500.00
9		LS		\$788,000.00		\$100,400.00		\$56,000.00
10		LS		\$132,000.00		\$73,000.00		\$63,600.00
11	600	CY	\$45.00	\$27,000.00	\$70.00	\$42,000.00	\$74.00	\$44,400.00
12	8,500	CY	\$45.00	\$382,500.00	\$46.00	\$391,000.00	\$24.00	\$204,000.00
13	10,600	CY	\$45.00	\$477,000.00	\$45.00	\$477,000.00	\$44.00	\$466,400.00
14	800	US SHORT TON	\$247.00	\$197,600.00	\$298.00	\$238,400.00	\$400.00	\$320,000.00
15	15,200	US SHORT TON	\$65.00	\$988,000.00	\$79.00	\$1,200,800.00	\$98.00	\$1,489,600.00
16	9,300	US SHORT TON	\$100.00	\$930,000.00	\$133.00	\$1,236,900.00	\$164.00	\$1,525,200.00
17	10,100	CY	\$80.00	\$808,000.00	\$95.00	\$959,500.00	\$110.00	\$1,111,000.00
18	7,500	CY	\$80.00	\$600,000.00	\$90.00	\$675,000.00	\$86.00	\$645,000.00
19	1,000	CY	\$80.00	\$80,000.00	\$110.00	\$110,000.00	\$95.00	\$95,000.00
20		LS		\$40,000.00		\$108,200.00		\$60,000.00
21		LS		\$183,000.00		\$39,000.00		\$99,862.00
22		LS		\$463,000.00		\$80,700.00		\$86,000.00
SW-01		AL		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
SW-02		AL		\$45,000.00		\$45,000.00		\$45,000.00
WD-02		AL		\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00
G-1		AL		\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00
G-2		AL		\$25,000.00		\$25,000.00		\$25,000.00
G-3		AL		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
BASE BID PRICE				\$8,298,800.00		\$7,099,700.00		\$8,606,062.00
ALT-1		LS		\$500,000.00		\$208,176.00		\$165,000.00
TOTAL BID PRICE:				\$8,798,800.00		\$7,307,876.00		\$8,771,062.00

= Indicates a correction of the bid price after review.